
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00078

09/11/2
020

ALVARADO, 
ANDREW Defendant

DORAZIO, DESTINY 
MARIE vs. ALVARADO, 
ANDREW

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00149

09/11/2
020

BEARD, KEITH 
WAYNE Person 1

BEARD, KEITH WAYNE 
and MILLER, RACHEL 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00078

09/11/2
020

DORAZIO, DESTINY 
MARIE Plaintiff

DORAZIO, DESTINY 
MARIE vs. ALVARADO, 
ANDREW

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00148

09/11/2
020

DOWNS, KATHLEEN 
EMILIE Person 2

FARRIS, RONALD DALE 
and DOWNS, KATHLEEN 
EMILIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00148

09/11/2
020

FARRIS, RONALD 
DALE Person 1

FARRIS, RONALD DALE 
and DOWNS, KATHLEEN 
EMILIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00118

09/11/2
020

FOSTER, ASHLEA 
DENISE Defendant

FOSTER, TYLER JAY vs. 
FOSTER, ASHLEA DENISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00118

09/11/2
020

FOSTER, TYLER 
JAY Plaintiff

FOSTER, TYLER JAY vs. 
FOSTER, ASHLEA DENISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00149

09/11/2
020

MILLER, RACHEL 
MARIE Person 2

BEARD, KEITH WAYNE 
and MILLER, RACHEL 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00434

09/11/2
020

SHERFIELD, TERRANCE 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHERFIELD, TERRANCE 
DANIEL

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR 
MORE FELONIES (FEL)
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