Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00078	09/11/2 020	ALVARADO, ANDREW Defendant	DORAZIO, DESTINY MARIE vs. ALVARADO, ANDREW	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00149	09/11/2 020	BEARD, KEITH WAYNE Person 1	BEARD, KEITH WAYNE and MILLER, RACHEL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00078	09/11/2 020	DORAZIO, DESTINY MARIE Plaintiff	DORAZIO, DESTINY MARIE vs. ALVARADO, ANDREW	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00148	09/11/2 020	DOWNS, KATHLEEN EMILIE Person 2	FARRIS, RONALD DALE and DOWNS, KATHLEEN EMILIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00148	09/11/2 020	FARRIS, RONALD DALE Person 1	FARRIS, RONALD DALE and DOWNS, KATHLEEN EMILIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00118	09/11/2 020	FOSTER, ASHLEA DENISE <b>Defendant</b>	FOSTER, TYLER JAY vs. FOSTER, ASHLEA DENISE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00118	09/11/2 020	FOSTER, TYLER JAY Plaintiff	FOSTER, TYLER JAY vs. FOSTER, ASHLEA DENISE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00149	09/11/2 020	MILLER, RACHEL MARIE Person 2	BEARD, KEITH WAYNE and MILLER, RACHEL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00434	09/11/2 020	SHERFIELD, TERRANCE DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERFIELD, TERRANCE DANIEL	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)